
 TOWN OF BRIDGEWATER              
 ADDENDUM TWO (2) 
 MUNICIPAL AGGREGATION PROGRAM CONSULTING SERVICES 
 

1 
 

BID DATE:   
Due to an addi�onal document to the RFP (forthcoming) the DATES within the RFP have been changed to 
the following: 
Original Dates: 

• Available for request 06/01/2023 – 10:00 
• BID Due 06/19/2023 – 12:00 
• Interviews 07/10 and 07/11 
• Contract awarded 07/31 

Revised Dates: 
• Available for request 06/01/2023 – 10:00 
• BID Due 07/11/2023- 12:00 
• Interviews 07/31 and 08/01 
• Contract awarded 08/31 

 

 
Ques�ons and Answers  

1 Where can bidders find the "specimen contract" referenced in the RFP?  
a. The Specimen Contract will be provided in Addendum 3, forthcoming.  

2 Addi�onally, the RFP requests that bidders propose any edits to the specimen contract prior to 
the ques�on/bid deadline. If such edits are proposed, will the Town treat them as a "ques�on" 
and therefore share the Town's response with all plan holders? 

a. Any and all edits, ques�ons and answers are share with all plan holders. 
 

 

 

 

 


	BID DATE:
	Questions and Answers

